                              Base Chassis
DEMCO AUTOMATION  www.demcowedge.com
CALL TOLL FREE 1-888-41-WEDGE
PAGE 2.11 CATALOG 06/03 PATENT NO. 6,535,786
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Max No. Of WEDGE stations: 20
Index Positions (Dial Nests required): 64
Width:     72.0in   (1828.8mm)

• Configurable light tower with alarm horn.
AD-20 DUAL DIAL 20 STATION CHASSIS
HOW TO ORDER
             AD-20-11-0-0-XXX
VOLTAGE
1-110
2-208
3-220-240
4-380-410
5-440-480
VOLTAGE
PHASE
1- 1 PHASE
3- 3 PHASE
DIRECTION
1- DIAL CW
2- DIAL CCW
AUX.
SAFETY
0 - NONE
OPTIONS
(LEAVE BLANK IF NONE)
WL - WEDGE LINE
CR - CLEAN ROOM COMMON EXH
HF – HEPA FILTER
DESCRIPTION
The Dual Dial machine is comprised of two SD-10 base